Doctoral & i
Workshop

When? 24-26 September 2018

Where? Bildungshaus St. Luzen, Hechingen
Who? All doctoral researchers of IRTG-IMPM
and all postdoctoral researchers of SFB 1313

What? Talks, meetings, seminars, coaching,
excursion & fun!

Costs? Full coverage of all local costs for full members & associate members of IRTG-IMPM &
postdocs of SFB 1313. Travel expenses must be covered by your (SFB) project or your institute



Preliminary Programme

9:30

10:00-12:00

12:15-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-17:45

17:45-18:45

19:00

7:45-8:45

09:00-12:00

12:15-13:00

13:00-16:00

16:00-16:20

16:20-17:45

17:45-18:45

19:00-19:15

19:15

07:45-8:45

09:00-12:00

12:15-13:00

13:00-15:15

15:15-15:45

15:45-16:00

24 September 2018
Arrival at Bildungshaus St. Luzen
Talks: Project Area A-D (including breaks)
Lunch
Break
Talks: Project Area A-D (including breaks)
Dinner

Get together

25 September 2018
Breakfast
SFB-Seminar: Collaborations
Lunch
Excursion to Hohenzollern castle

Coffee break

Talks: Associated projects (including breaks)

Dinner

Election of the doctoral researchers’ representative

Get together

26 September 2018

Breakfast

Seminar on voice, body language and effective communication by

Marie-Theres Braun

Lunch

SFB-Seminar: Summer school
Coffee break

Conclusion




