Doctoral Workshop

2018

When? 24-26 September 2018

Where? Bildungshaus St. Luzen, Hechingen

SFB 1313

Who? All doctoral researchers of IRTG-IMPM and all postdoctoral researchers of SFB 1313

What? Talks, meetings, seminars, coaching, excursion & fun!









Costs? Full coverage of all local costs for full members & associate members of IRTG-IMPM & postdocs of SFB 1313. Travel expenses must be covered by your (SFB) project or your institute

Preliminary Programme

24 September 2018		
9:30	Arrival at Bildungshaus St. Luzen	
10:00-12:00	Talks: Project Area A-D (including breaks)	
12:15-13:00	Lunch	
13:00-14:30	Break	
14:30-17:45	Talks: Project Area A-D (including breaks)	
17:45-18:45	Dinner	
19:00	Get together	

25 September 2018		
7:45-8:45	Breakfast	
09:00-12:00	SFB-Seminar: Collaborations	
12:15-13:00	Lunch	
13:00-16:00	Excursion to Hohenzollern castle	
16:00-16:20	Coffee break	
16:20-17: 4 5	Talks: Associated projects (including breaks)	
17:45-18:45	Dinner	
19:00-19:15	Election of the doctoral researchers' representative	
19:15	Get together	

26 September 2018		
07:45-8:45	Breakfast	
09:00-12:00	Seminar on voice, body language and effective communication by Marie-Theres Braun	
12:15-13:00	Lunch	
13:00-15:15	SFB-Seminar: Summer school	
15:15-15:45	Coffee break	
15:45-16:00	Conclusion	